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Richard Benedict Lewis

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode SE1 OHR
Date of birth March 1967

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
METROPRESS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TURNER TOPCO LIMITED
AUCTION FLUENCY LTD

ATG MEDIA HOLDINGS LIMITED
ATG MEXICO HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Richard Benedict Lewis

Number
01010311

Number

08968154
04266274
06521301
06636047

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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914893770

914893770
The Harlequin Building 6th Floor
65 Southwark Street

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
01/01/2010

App. Date

19/12/2014
16/12/2014
01/01/2010
01/01/2010

Res. Date Position
Director

Res. Date Position
28/09/2022 Director
21/10/2024 Director
21/10/2024 Director
21/10/2024 Director



